Commercial Issued Permits
June 2023

ISSUED PERMIT_NO
06/12/2023 CAE23-00004
06/15/2023 CAE23-00003

06/08/2023 BCOM23-00020
06/22/2023 BCOM23-00041

06/07/2023 CRR23-00008
06/07/2023 CRR23-00009
06/12/2023 CRR23-00010
06/16/2023 CRR23-00011
06/22/2023 CRR22-00031
06/22/2023 CRR23-00012
06/08/2023 CSID23-00001

Permit Subtype

SITE_ADDR
2401 COLONIAL DR
515 N PARK AVE

1325 CEDAR ST

3139 BOZEMAN AVE
1330 CEDAR ST

3530 CENTENNIAL DR
1200 KNIGHT ST

324 FULLER AVE

1071 ROAD RUNNER ST

Commercial Alternative Energy
Commercial - Alteration Remodel Tenant Fit-Out

Commercial - New
Comercial - Demolition
Commercial - Re-Roof
Commercial - Siding
TOTAL

PERMITTYPE

City of Helena Montana
Building Division
316 N Park
Helena MT 59623

PERMITSUBTYPE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENE ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Roof Top Solar System
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENE ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Install Rooftop Solar

347 N LAST CHANCE GULCF COMMERCIAL BUILDING
423 N LAST CHANCE GULCF COMMERCIAL BUILDING

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING

Number of Permits

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Exterior Building Improvements & Window Replacement
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Remodel Bathroom to ADA Requirements
REPLACE OR REPAIR Tear off & Re-roof w/IKO
REPLACE OR REPAIR Tear off & Re-roof w/Malarkey
REPLACE OR REPAIR Tear off & Re-roof w/Steel Tuff Rib
REPLACE OR REPAIR Tear off & Re-roof w/Owens Corning
REPLACE OR REPAIR Partial - remove and install EPDM membrane system
HISTORICAL BUILDING remove and install EPDM System
Exterior Building Masonry Repair

Total Job Valuation Total Building and Plan Review Fees

2 $190,980.00 $1,159.13
2 $175,910.00 $2,248.95
6 $793,829.00 $8,315.60
1 $18,999.00 $454.58

9 $1,179,718.00 I $12,178.26

APPLICANT_NAME NAMETYPE

Montana Board of Investments GENERAL CONTRACTOR
EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF MONTANA THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR
HELENA HOUSING AUTHORITY - Michael t GENERAL CONTRACTOR
HELENA INDIAN ALLIANCE GENERAL CONTRACTOR
FLOWER GARDEN PROPERTIES LLC GENERAL CONTRACTOR
PRETTY GOOD PROPERTIES LLC GENERAL CONTRACTOR
JIFFY LUBE GENERAL CONTRACTOR
STAHLY ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATE GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CR Anderson Middle School GENERAL CONTRACTOR
Associated Properties LLC GENERAL CONTRACTOR
HELENA HOUSING AUTHORITY - Michael t GENERAL CONTRACTOR

NAME
ONSITE ENERGY INC

ENERGY TRANSITION PARTNERS IN

Diamond Construction
REI MANAGEMENT
Firelight Contracting LLC
Perschon Contractors Inc

DAVID YODER - CONSTRUCTION

NORLING Enterprises
Summit Roofing

BAKER AND SONS, INC.
Copper Creek LLC

JOBVALUE

169980
21000
170510
5400
2500
7500
4344
31050
683870
64565
18999
$1,179,718.00

FEES_PAID
933.75
225.38
2062.5
186.45
124.58

227.7
165.83
684.75

6001.05
1111.69
454.58
$12,178.26



