Commercial Issued Permits June 2023

City of Helena Montana **Building Division** 316 N Park Helena MT 59623

ISSUED	PERMIT_NO	SITE_ADDR	PERMITTYPE	PERMITSUBTYPE	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT_NAME	NAMETYPE	NAME	JOBVALUE	FEES_PAID
06/12/2023	CAE23-00004	2401 COLONIAL DR	COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE EN	ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	T FIT - OUT Roof Top Solar System	Montana Board of Investments	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	ONSITE ENERGY INC	169980	933.75
06/15/2023	CAE23-00003	515 N PARK AVE	COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE EN	ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	T FIT - OUT Install Rooftop Solar	EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF MONTANA THE	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	ENERGY TRANSITION PARTNERS IN	21000	225.38
06/08/2023	BCOM23-00020	347 N LAST CHANCE GULCH	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	T FIT - OUT Exterior Building Improvements & Window Replacement	HELENA HOUSING AUTHORITY - Michael 0	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Diamond Construction	170510	2062.5
06/22/2023	BCOM23-00041	423 N LAST CHANCE GULCH	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	T FIT - OUT Remodel Bathroom to ADA Requirements	HELENA INDIAN ALLIANCE	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	REI MANAGEMENT	5400	186.45
06/07/2023	CRR23-00008	1325 CEDAR ST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/IKO	FLOWER GARDEN PROPERTIES LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Firelight Contracting LLC	2500	124.58
06/07/2023	CRR23-00009	3139 BOZEMAN AVE	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/Malarkey	PRETTY GOOD PROPERTIES LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Perschon Contractors Inc	7500	227.7
06/12/2023	CRR23-00010	1330 CEDAR ST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/Steel Tuff Rib	JIFFY LUBE	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	DAVID YODER - CONSTRUCTION	4344	165.83
06/16/2023	CRR23-00011	3530 CENTENNIAL DR	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/Owens Corning	STAHLY ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATE	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	NORLING Enterprises	31050	684.75
06/22/2023	CRR22-00031	1200 KNIGHT ST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Partial - remove and install EPDM membrane system	CR Anderson Middle School	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Summit Roofing	683870	6001.05
06/22/2023	CRR23-00012	324 FULLER AVE	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	HISTORICAL BUILDING	remove and install EPDM System	Associated Properties LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	BAKER AND SONS, INC.	64565	1111.69
06/08/2023	CSID23-00001	1071 ROAD RUNNER ST	COMMERCIAL SIDING		Exterior Building Masonry Repair	HELENA HOUSING AUTHORITY - Michael 0	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Copper Creek LLC	18999	454.58
									\$1,179,718.00	\$12,178.26

Permit Subtype	Number of Permits	Total Job Valuation	Total Building and Plan Review Fees
Commercial Alternative Energy	2	\$190,980.00	\$1,159.13
Commercial - Alteration Remodel Tenant Fit-Out	2	\$175,910.00	\$2,248.95
Commercial - New			
Comercial - Demolition			
Commercial - Re-Roof	6	\$793,829.00	\$8,315.60
Commercial - Siding	1	\$18,999.00	\$454.58
TOTAL	9	\$1,179,718.00	\$12,178.26
	•		•